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
for $4u0o cash; security Al: moral rtM
excellent. J 178. Oregonian.

FIRST murtgage, 2 years, 7 per cant, foad
security, amount $2100; will sell at small
dlscouniAddress D 177. Oraionian,

WANTED $1500, 3 years, 1 per cent, on

fine bungalow, Sunnyside. no agents. Jlt
Board ot xraae. m-- m A 4401.

WANT $1500 on house with 60x100
corner lot, value $1240 ; will pay broker- -

g ' . AO 173. uregoiuaii.
$3000 WANTED at t per cem 011 Pitas

on E. Morrison st., near 13th si. U n.
Smith. 1122 Board of Trade bld$

A $100 se-o- mortgage 011 s 0 10..111 house
In Lower Alhlna. on Borthwlck St.; well
secured. M 175. Oregonian.

WANTED $1200 at 8 per cent on new Ess",
side bungalow, call 316 Board of Trade.
MaillT432.A4l01.

WANT $1SOO or $2000 011 $5000 home, near
Peninsula Park. 7 per cent, from private
Dartv. Main 3278. .

WANTED $1800. 8 per cent, on Improved
city property. Main 1166. .

$800. S per cent. years, on residence. A.

Underdahl. 801 Hoard of Trade.

1 nwi
convent Hair Switches $4 $
convent Hair Switches, gray.

llairdrcsslng
Face Massage J
Shampoo
Manicure, 25c; 5 for 8.JJ
12 scalp treatments

Superfluous hair removed by electrlo
needle guaranteed not to return.

Cut hair, lu any shade; switches, an
i.naiit prices half. Sanitary Parlors. 4i- -

. m ami '..hltiMtiin412 ueh'ioi uiuee. w -

SWEDISH TRAINED NURSE Helllnfor
craduste- rheumatism, nervous and stom-
ach sllmeiite under physician s direction;
bath massage. No. East Ilth St.. sec-

ond 'door south from East Ankeny carline.
Phono Earn -- ou. i""-

"" FEB VET & HANEBI'T,
1 eadlnz wig and toupee makers; fmset
stock of human hair goods; switch, from
U5c up- halrdressing, manicuring. fc and
scalp treatment; combing mad up to

147 7th. near Morrison. Main 546.

LADIES Results. not promises only. '

what you want. Chronic complaints and
diseases of women are my pnltl; belt
of all drugless methods used; no oper
Hon; consultation free. Geo. VI. Crock- -

well naturopath. TU4 ueaum oiug.

GERMAN TRAINED NURSE 1 realm. nts
for rheumatism, lumbago, etc.; in".g-.,..- 1

h.ihs. 452 Salmon i., cor. loth. Mai- -

thall 3033. Open Sundy
SPIRITUALISM Rev. Mry A. Price. Circle

Tues. 2. wed and Sun. $ r. M. Readiug.
dally 603 FlftlMarhall I960.

SOPHIE--
B. SEIP. mental and pliitul sci-

entist. 302 Allsky bldg. M.in 8225. ue.
tlons and mescage. Sun. aud V. ed, P.M.

W W'TEP Automobile parlies, all dai- ti.
afternoons. $4; four persons. Chuffur.
Main 3288.

S m stkveNS .0 jesr Portland's leading
. . .,,,,, h. h.n lit, ti,ltipa,mKt ana ' -- " . . 7 ,,

on sale, sltra .worrtson .i. -m

TriRST-CLAS- S Swis meseur give, treat- -
. ,.1- - 1. .. . n wilt call af tournieni at mo - '

residence. 492l K. Bumsld M. Main .l.9
MADE OF YOUR C

switches. $'J5c; curls ar Sr. X

Itary Beauty Parlors. 40 Itekt bldg.

DIVORCES lawyer 0f u , """reliable sm njhi.!,, 287 1. Washington L

1 FG AL advice free, tontraota, wills. Injuries,
wa'aea. divorce, etc.. taken on prcmg
basis no notoriety. AD 17. Oregonian.

save your combings; city or n r- -
. -- . .. fill.- mtnniMri The
M.urlne. 514 Ablugton bldg. M. IMC

BA LSI OF FIGS Compound Royal Toale
x.M.t. 504- - Davis st. phon Main mm,

, phsons in phrenology, palmistry nd card
. . .... -- , Dknn. U.l. .11reaping. .o,.. M M VHON. or. 121 4th.

f'hronic cf. $10; bath 25e

nlaa Nechtba. chiropractic, tam bath.,ur . ;, v- - .t. . i,i. w . t r
Bl- - e -

sim ES superfluous hair removed. Mrs. M.
d7 H11L 42 FlUdner bldg. Main J47S.


